The document attached to the Original
Agreement as Exhibit B – Amended Price Proposal is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced
with the document attached to this Fourth Amendment as Amended Exhibit B- Price Proposal.

4. COMPENSATION. Vendor shall be paid an amount not to exceed SIX HUNDRED NINETY- 
EIGHT THOUSAND, AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($698,000) (the “Contract Sum”) over the Initial
Term as full and complete compensation for the timely and satisfactory provision of services in
accordance with the unit pricing schedule described in Amended Exhibit B – Price Proposal.

5. NOTICES. All notices, certifications or communications required by this Fourth Amendment shall